
	2012年金坛市公开招聘中小学（幼儿园）教师岗位计划表

	　
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	政史
	地理
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	信息
	科学
	特教
	学前
 教育
	心理
教育
	合计

	华罗庚中学（高中）
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	市第一中（高中）
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	中等专业
学校
	2
	2
	2
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	10

	初  中
	2
	3
	3
	2
	3
	2
	　
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	17

	小  学
	9
	6
	4
	　
	　
	　
	2
	4
	2
	1
	3
	　
	　
	　
	31

	启智学校
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1

	幼儿园
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	6
	　
	6

	总  计
	14
	12
	10
	3
	4
	2
	2
	7
	2
	1
	3
	1
	6
	2
	69



4

